VIA
AMOS-5210
Fanless, Compact Embedded
Chassis Kit for EITX-3000
Embedded Board Stacked
with EMIO-3210 I/O Card
AMOS Series
Features

LAN1
LAN2
Ordering Information
Part Number Description
AMOS-5210-1MZZA1 AMOS Embedded Chassis Kit Compatible with EITX-3000 + EMIO-3210
AMOS521010001-T Bare Bone System, AMOS-5210 Chassis + 1.3 GHz Nano™ EITX-3000 System Board + EMIO-3210-00A1 Bundle
AMOS521010002-T Bare Bone System, AMOS-5210 Chassis + 1.0 GHz Nano™ EITX-3000 System Board + EMIO-3210-00A1 Bundle
Optional Accessories
External AC-to-DC Adapter and Power Cable
Part Number Description
99G63-020186 AC-to-DC adapter, DC 19V/90W with 2-pole Phoenix Power Plug
99G33-02058C Power Cable, 180 cm, USA type
99G33-02057C Power Cable, 180 cm, Europe type
99G42-091316-A1 Mounting brackets for both wall and table mount
* All product specifications are subject to change without notice. Update: July 15, 2010. www.viaembedded.com
Unit: mm
330.6
323
12
4.
8
54
.2
298
Dimensions Packing List
1 x AMOS-5210 front I/O panel
1 x AMOS-5210 rear I/O panel
1 x AMOS-5210 top cover
1 x Board to board audio cable
1 x Digital I/O cable
1 x SATA data and power cable
2 x Hex screw pack
1 x Screws package (for fastening chassis
kits)
1 x Compact Flash door
1 x Antenna cover
1 x Quick Guide
RAM Module, Flash Disk, and 2.5” Hard Disk Drive
Part Number Description
99G06-010408 2GB DDR2 667MHz, 128Mx8 SDRAM SODIMM, Industrial Grade, for using at environmental temperature up to 50°C
99G06-010398 1GB DDR2 667MHz, 128Mx8 SDRAM SODIMM, Industrial Grade, for using at environmental temperature up to 50°C
99G06-010178 1GB DDR2 667MHz, 64Mx8 SDRAM SODIMM, Industrial Grade, -40 ~ 85°C
99G06-010338 1GB DDR2 667MHz, 64Mx8 SDRAM SODIMM, Industrial Grade, 0 ~ 85°C
99G61-060011 1GB Compact Flash Disk, Industrial Grade, -40°C ~ 85°C
99G61-060021 2GB Compact Flash Disk, Industrial Grade, -40°C ~ 85°C
99G61-060031 4GB Compact Flash Disk, Industrial Grade, -40°C ~ 85°C
99G61-020146 250GB, TOSHIBA 2.5" SATA HDD 5400RPM
99G61-020156 320GB, TOSHIBA 2.5" SATA HDD 5400RPM
Embedded OS (Only available for T-Parts OEM service)
Part Number Description
POS-MXPELI-ENS04 Windows XP Embedded SP3 OS image and license, English version
Optional Accessories